
PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 80412232

Data publicarii	28.03.23	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 708,82 RON - 708,82 RON

Descriere: nr. crt denumire produs cantitate pret 1 VOPSEA 3 56.72 22.5 67.50 2 BATERIE DUS 1 152.94 182 182.00 3 CAPAC WC 2 82.35 49 98.00 4 CUIE 90 2 16.81 10 20.00 5 CUIE 1 15.97 19 19.00 6 MANUSI 7 35.29 6 42.00 7 ARMATURA 1 11.76 14 14.00 8 BUCSA 1 4.20 5 5.00 9 DOMESTOS 3 37.82 15 45.00 10 MOP 2 25.21 15 30.00 11 REZERVA MOP 4 20.17 6 24.00 12 CLIN GEAMURI 1 9.24 11 11.00 13 REZERVA CLIN 4 21.85 6.5 26.00 14 BREF WC 3 42.86 17 51.00 15 RED. BURLAN 1 25.21 30 30.00 16 RED. BURLAN 1 13.87 16.5 16.50 17 CAPAC WC 2 82.35 49 98.00 18 LANT 3 54.20 21.5 64.50 19 0.00 0.00 20 0.00 0.00
